
SCOE In-House Dialing List 
Front Desk Reception....................................................2600 

Administration

Carter, Amie  Superintendent...........................................2603

Chavez. Nashelly  Comm Specialist............................. 8402

Goff, Lacey  Admin Op Specialist....................................2605

Schubert, Karen  Admin Op Specialist........................2603

Smith, Miwa  Admin Support Secretary.............2600 x0

Wittmershaus, Eric  Comm Director ...........................2620

Alternative Education

Main Number...............................................................................2876

AL-Omaira, Bandar Counseling Specialist......522-3147

Flynn, Juliana  WBL Project Coord..........522-3322 x4113 

Huerta, Saul  School Account Spec......522-3322 x4103

Ioakimedes, Georgia  Senior Director.522-3322 x4102

Jayani, Suzana FY Admin Supp Sec......522-3322 x4201

Lambert, Tana  School Psychologist............................. 4115

McCray, Kitara FY Admin Supp Sec......522-3322 x4202

Petersen, Jackie  Admin Support Secretary .......... 2888

Pokriots, Amanda  Dept Systems Coordinator.....2883

Progulske, Jessica  Principal, Amarosa........................2836

Sanders, Debra  Foster Youth Project Coord...............2661 

Scardina, Angela Director....................... 522-3322 x4105

Behavioral Health & Well-Being

Ballinger, Mishale  Program Coordinator........292-1595

Casey, Caitlyn  Counseling Specialist..................522-3147

Champion, Mary  Psychologist.............................. 992-1144

Dickinson, Tyson  Director.................................................8408

Fischer, Alayna  Liaison.................................................522-3147

Gachet, Gabriela  Liaison.............................................522-3147

Hamilton, Shauna  Program Coordinator.....595-0669

Herrera, Carolina  Counseling Specialist..........522-3147

Hieter, Arissa Admin Program Tech....................522-3147 

Patterson, Marie Counseling Specialist.............522-3147

Pope, Rebekah Program Coordinator...............595-0205

Sherwood, Laura MH Services Coord.................522-3147

Worms, Wendy Program Coord...............(925) 276-2045

Business Services

Aguayo, Maria  PERS Retirement Analyst................. 2655

Aguirre, Felicia  District Fiscal Advisor ....................... 8412

Arend, Christy  Dir External Payroll & Finance...... 2656 

Asmerom, Tesfai  Custodian..............................................2625

Benavides, Dania Lead Custodian................................ 2668

Britton, Allison  STRS Retirement Analyst..................2651

Brockett, Jeff Resources Materials Clerk.................... 2646

Dawson, Sabrina  Fisc Anlyst/Reg 1 LEC Coord.... 2765

Enbysk, Kristin Admin Op Specialist.............................2628

French, Sarah  Dept Asst/Emerg Coord.....................2625

Gordon, Cindy  District Fiscal Advisor......................... 2632

Graves, Sarah  Res Materials Clerk/Acct Tech....... 2646

Greenwood, Scott  Accounting Technician II.........2612 

Guerra, Juan Custodian.............................................. 2668

Hurley, Sean Maintenance/Groundskeeper...........2625

Inman, Tami Payroll Technician....................................... 2637

Jackson, Jeff Custodian........................................................ 2668

Lampenfeld, Sarah  Dir of External Fiscal Svcs...... 2635

Liu, Jing  External Payroll & Finance Analyst............2954

Medici, Greg  Deputy Superintendent........................2631 

Norris, Anne Marie District Fiscal Advisor............. 2806

Panizzera, Michelle District Fiscal Advisor ............. 2849

Perreault, Jim  Maintenance/Groundskeeper...... 2668

Pham, Thuan  Accounting Analyst................................2636

Post-Sheffer, Stacie Internal Fiscal Svcs Analyst..2630  

Pullen, Stephen Maintenance/Groundskeeper.. 2668

Rantala, Heather Dist Fiscal Advisor ............................2629

Sarsfield, Janelle  Accounting Analyst....................... 2649 

Sarver, Lori  Accounts Payable.........................................2647

Thibeau, Jeanine  Dir of Internal Fiscal Svcs........... 2819

Tuscano, Katie  Internal Fiscal Svcs Specialist........2682

Vacant Acct Analyst/Position Control.....................................

Verdejo, Maria  Payroll Technician.................................2645

Vorreiter, Tony  Custodian................................................. 2668

Wells, Dan  Interim Maintenance Director...............2625

Wilcox, Tyler Fiscal & Admin Manager..........................2714

Child Care Planning Council

DePrimo, Liz Early Ed Prog Specialist............................. 2792

Marrón, Suzy CCPC Coordinator.....................................2639

Vuong, Erica  CCPC Assistant.............................................2658

Equitable Education Services

Dillon, Kelley Asst Superintendent................................2786

Kitamura, Diann  Interim Deputy Supt...................... 2840

Deis, Kasey  Admin Op Specialist...........................................2813

First 5

Alger, Renée  Program Director............................. 522-2023

Corral  Cisneros, Leslie Program Mgr................522-2026

Cuevas, Nora Acct & Admin Coordinator.......522-2020 

Dillon-Shore, Angie  Executive Director.......... 522-2019

Guzman, Yvette Program Coord.......................... 522-2027

Ingold, Margaret Finance Director...................... 522-2025

Natividad, Kathleen Program Manager...........522-2024

Torres Solorio, Yanin Program Coord...............522-2028

Uribe, Sandra Program Manager...........................522-2021

Wright, Natalie  Prog Mgr, Quality Counts..... 522-2022

Human Resource Services

Ferrara, Hunter  Credentials Analyst ...........................2987

Hunter, Julie  Credential Clerk ......................................... 2681 

Jackson, Renee  Admin Op Specialist ........................ 2724 

Lea, Jason  Assistant Superintendent.......................... 2814

Miller, Dan  HR Analyst/Worker’s Comp ...................2634

Perkiss, Diane  HR Analyst/Benefits...............................2824

Reeder, Jenny  Credentials Analyst  .............................2794 

Teixeira, Asia  HR Analyst/Classified.............................2679

Truelove, Susie  HR Analyst/Certificated................... 2677

Vacant  LiveScan Tech/HR Assistant..............................2812

Information Technology

Help Desk........................................................................................8324

Server Room...................................................................................2773

Boettner, Danielle  Support Analyst ............................2615

Cappi, Stefania IT Support Technician........................8324

Domenichelli, Briana  Info Sys Support Coord.... 2808

Vigil, Marisol  Info Sys Support Specialist..................2930

Grosskopf, Cody  Director................................................... 2937

Herbstman, Bob  Communications Tech.................2936

Hernandez, Rene  IT Desktop Technician................. 2835

Lehmann, Tracy  Support Analyst..................................8410

Duplicki, Angie  Support Analyst....................................2822

Ng, Derek  Network Administrator................................2828

Legal Services .............................................................524-2690

North Coast School of Education

Reception........................................................................................ 2818

Blomseth, Meryl-Mae Project Coordinator.............2839

Daly, Kelly  Curriculum Specialist....................................8403

Flores, Susie  Program Specialist Tech II.................... 2833

Goyal, Rani Director..................................................................2847

Jackson, Eveta  Director........................................................2854

Kitamura, Kenna  Program Specialist Tech III.........2807

Navarro, Sherry  Admin Op Specialist.........................2830

Niemann, Mark  Program Coordinator.......................3029

Perill, Christin Project Coordinator............................... 2804

Rivas-Suarez, Yesenia  Registrar/Advisor.................. 2614

Torres, Gabriela  Program Specialist Tech II............ 2818

Vera, Elsa Admin Program Tech II...................................8407

Wyckoff, Lindsey  Project Coordinator....................... 2657

Operations & Partnerships

Laughlin, John  Deputy Superintendent.................. 2729

Rosaschi, Nicole  Admin Op Specialist .......................2723

School Culture & Partnerships

Calson, Christi  Project Coordinator..............................2029

Catelli, Chris  Project Coordinator...................................8417

Ferrer, Sharon Director.........................................................8409

Ganzler, Louis, Assistant Superintendent................8400

Paun, Joanna Liaison...............................................................2805

Quinn, Melissa Director........................................................ 8405

Vacant, Division Support Assistant...........................................

SELPA .............................................................................................. 2750

STRS Appointment Line....................... (800) 228-5453

Special Education

Reception.........................................................................................2710

Transition Classroom.............................................................. 2739

Atkinson, Jackie  Special Ed Tech...................................3208

Brockett, Chelsie  Admin Op Specialist....................... 2721

Corbin, Mandy  Assistant Superintendent................ 2721

Delich, Stephanie  Account Tech II.................................2711

Dempsey, Jordan  Dept System Coord.......................2727

Furuoka, Jill  Principal..............................................................2766

Garcia, Michelle  School Office Coord....................... 2940

Gehl, Kimberley  School Office Coord........................3208

Hettinger, Annaliese  MH Svcs Counselor...............3208

Higgins, Matthew MH Svcs Counselor.......................2862

Johnson, Michelle “MJ” School Office Coord........2700 

Lawson, Amy  Principal..........................................................3208

Lewis, Whitney Psychologist.............................................2862

Lux, Jennifer  Principal........................................................... 2940

Parsley, Cheryl  Psychologist............................................. 2762

Pepin, Ryan  Psychologist.................................................... 3169

Perez, Sonia  Special Ed Tech............................................2708

Siegel, Chelsea Principal....................................................... 2707

Smith, Neisha  Spec Ed Fiscal & Admin Mgr............2718

Toy, Bethany Psychologist..................................................3208

Truelove, Megan  School Office Coord.......................3272

Teaching & Learning

Akinshin, Emily  Project Coordinator, Math............2036

Barlow, Rick Project Coord, Math..................2600 x 2793

Beiden, Tara  Division Support Assistant...........522-3151

Brusnahan, Danielle Admin Prog Tech...................... 2823

DelMonte, Kristen Project Coord, TK ..........2600 x2042

Guerrero, Jenn  Specialist, Multilingual Learner... 2852

Heath Lance, Doreen Dept Consultant.................. 2853

Janred, Elena  Early Ed Support Teacher..........522-3013

Kurada, Ryan   Project Coord, UPK............... 2600 x 2030 

Matteri, Kelly  Prog Coord, UDL/Instr Equity...........2928

Ramirez, Jacob Proj Coord, Multlingual..................... 2745

Ridgway, Lauren Proj Coord, Lang & Lit..  2600 x2038

Selim, Emily Proj Coord, Resources/Account.........2844

Shea, Casey  Prog Coord, Expanded Learning......2810

Snook, Amanda  Division Support Assistant..........2820
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Teaching & Learning continued

Solis-Pérez, Alejandra Proj Coord, SJ&E ..2600 x4668

Turner, Pam Department Consultant.......................... 2779

Vacant, Admin Program Tech...................................................2816

Welter, Amanda Director.........................................522-3069

Westrich, Kate Director.....................................................8404

Zanutto, Brulene  Specialist, UPK.................................522-3163

Aguayo, Maria  Business Services................................... 2655

Aguirre, Felicia Business Services................................... 8412

Akinshin, Emily  Teaching & Learning.........................2036

Alger, Renée First 5......................................................... 522-2023

AL-Omaira, Bandar Behavioral Health.............522-3147

Arend, Christy  Business Services....................................2656

Asmerom, Tesfai  Business Services......................... 2625

Atkinson, Jackie  Special Education.............................3208

Ballinger, Mishale  Behavioral Health.................292-1595

Barlow, Rick Teaching & Learning...............2600 x2793

Beiden, Tara  Teaching & Learning..................................3151

Benavides, Dania Business Services............................ 2668

Blomseth, Meryl-Mae North Coast..........................2839

Boettner, Danielle Information Technology.......... 8412

Britton, Allison  Business Services...................................2651

Brockett, Chelsie  Special Eductaion............................. 2721

Brockett, Jeff  Business Services................................2646

Brusnahan, Danielle Teaching & Learning.............. 2823

Calson, Christi  School Culture & Partnerships......2029

Cappi, Stefania Information Technology..................8324

Carter, Amie Administration.......................................2603

Casey, Caitlyn  Behavioral Health..........................522-3147

Catelli, Chris  School Culture & Partnerships............8417

Champion, Mary  Behavioral Health.................. 992-1144

Chavez, Nashelly Administration.................................. 8402

Corbin, Mandy  Special Education Services............. 2721

Corral Cisneros, Leslie First 5...................................522-2026

Cuevas, Nora First 5........................................................522-2020

Daly, Kelly  North Coast.........................................................8403

Dawson, Sabrina  Business Services ............................ 2765

Deis, Kasey Equitable Education Services .................2813

Delich, Stephanie  Special Education............................2711

DelMonte, Kristen Teaching & Learning ..2600 x2042

Dempsey, Jordan  Special Education...........................3222

DePrimo, Liz  Child Care Planning Council.............. 2792

Dickinson, Tyson  Behavioral Health...........................8408

Dillon, Kelley Equitable Education Services..........2786

Dillon-Shore, Angie  First 5....................................... 522-2019

Domenichelli, Briana Information Tech................... 2808

Duplicki, Angie  Information Technology................2822

Enbysk, Kristin Business Services....................................2628

Ferrara, Hunter  Human Resources .............................2987

Ferrer, Sharon School Culture & Partnerships......8409

Fischer, Alayna  Behavioral Health........................522-3147

Flores, Susie  North Coast.................................................... 2833

Flynn, Juliana  Alternative Education......................................

French, Sarah  Business Services ....................................2625

Furuoka, Jill  Special Education........................................2766

Gachet, Gabriela  Behavioral Health....................522-3147

Ganzler, Louis, School Culture & Partnerships....8400

Garcia, Michelle  Special Education............................. 2940

Gehl, Kimberley  Special Education..............................3208

Goff, Lacey Administration..................................................2605

Gordon, Cindy  Business Services................................... 2632

Goyal, Rani  North Coast..............................................2847

Graves, Sarah  Business Services.................................... 2646

Greenwood, Scott  Business Services .........................2612

Grosskopf, Cody  Information Technology............. 2937

Guerra, Juan Business Services........................................ 2668

Guerrero, Jenn  Alternative Education ...................... 2852

Guzman, Yvette, First 5................................................ 522-2027

Hamilton, Shauna  Behavioral Health..............595-0669

Heath Lance, Doreen Teaching & Learning............ 2853

Herbstman, Bob  Information Technology ............2936

Hernandez, Rene  Information Technology .......... 2835 

Herrera, Carolina  Behavioral Health...................522-3147

Hettinger, Annaliese, Special Education...................3208

Hieter, Arissa  Behavioral Health............................522-3147 

Higgins, Matthew Special Education..........................2862

Huerta, Saul  Alternative Education................3322 x4103

Hunter, Julie  Human Resources .................................... 2681

Hurley, Sean  Business Services ...................................... 2765 

Ingold, Margaret  First 5.............................................. 522-2025

Inman, Tami  Business Services........................................ 2637

Ioakimedes, Georgia  Alternative Education.........2884

Jackson, Eveta  North Coast ..............................................2854

Jackson, Jeff Business Services.........................................2625

Jackson, Renee Human Resources................................ 2724

Janred, Elena  Teaching & Learning.....................522-3013

Jayani, Suzana Alternative Ed...................522-3322 x4201

Johnson, Michelle “MJ” Special Education.............2700

Kitamura, Diann Equitable Education Services.......2840

Kitamura, Kenna  North Coast.......................................... 2818

Kurada, Ryan Teaching & Learning...............2600 x2030

Lambert, Tana Alternative Ed...................................992-1142

Lampenfeld, Sarah  Business Services........................ 2635

Laughlin, John  Operations & Partnerships............. 2729

Lawson, Amy  Special Education....................................3208

Lea, Jason  Human Resources........................................... 2814

Lehmann, Tracy  Information Technology..............8410

Lewis, Whitney Special Education.................................2862

Liu, Jing Business Services....................................................2954

Lux, Jennifer  Special Education..................................... 2940

Matteri,  Kelly  Teaching & Learnings...........................2928 

McCray, Kitara Alternative Ed....................522-3322 x4202

Medici, Greg Business Services..........................................2631

Miller, Dan  Human Resources ........................................2634

Natividad, Kathleen First 5........................................522-2024

Navarro, Sherry  North Coast............................................2830

Ng, Derek  Information Technology.............................2828

Niemann, Mark  North Coast.............................................3029

Norris, Anne Marie Business Services......................... 2806

Panizzera, Michelle Business Services........................ 2849

Parsley, Cheryl  Special Education................................. 2762

Patterson, Marie  Behavioral Health....................522-3147

Paun, Joanna School Culture & Partnerships........2805

Pepin, Ryan  Special Education........................................ 3169

Perez, Sonia  Special Education.......................................2708

Perkiss, Diane  Human Resources..................................2824

Perreault, Jim  Business Services.................................... 2668

Perrill, Christin North Coast............................................... 2804

Petersen, Jackie  Alternative Ed...................................... 2888 

Pham, Thuan  Business Services......................................2636

Pokriots, Amanda Alternative Education.................2883

Pope, Rebekah Behavioral Health........................595-0205

Post-Sheffer, Stacie  Business Services ......................2630

Progulske, Jessica  Alternative Education................2836

Pullen, Stephen Business Services ............................... 2668

Quinn, Melissa School Culture & Partnerships..... 8405

Ramirez, Jacob Teaching & Learning........................... 2745

Rantala, Heather  Business Services ............................2629

Reeder, Jenny  Human Resources.................................2794

Ridgway, Lauren Teaching & Learning....  2600 x2038

Rivas-Suarez, Yesenia  North Coast.............................. 2614

Rosaschi, Nicole  Operations & Partnerships...........2723

Sanders, Debra  Alternative Education....................... 2661

Sarsfield, Janelle  Business Services ............................ 2649

Sarver, Lori  Business Services ..........................................2647

Scardina, Angela Alternative Ed........... 522-3322 x4105

Schubert, Karen Administration......................................2603

Selim, Emily Teaching & Learning..................................2844

Shea, Casey  Teaching & Learning.................................2810 

Sherwood, Laura Behavioral Health....................522-3147

Siegel, Chelsea  Special Education...................2707/3208

Smith, Miwa  Administration ...................................2600 x 0

Smith, Neisha  Special Education....................................2718

Snook, Amanda  Teaching & Learning.......................2820

Snyder, Jennie  Equitable Ed Services.........................2786

Solis-Pérez, Alejandra Teach & Learn.........2600 x4668

Teixeira, Asia  Human Resources....................................2679

Thibeau, Jeanine   Business Services............................ 2819

Torres, Gabriela  NCSOE.............................................. 2818

Torres Solorio, Yanin First 5......................................522-2028

Toy, Bethany Special Education......................................3208

Truelove, Megan  Special Education...........................2862

Truelove, Susie  Human Resources ............................. 2677

Turner, Pam, Teaching & Learning........................... 2779

Tuscano, Katie Business Services....................................2682

Uribe, Sandra First 5........................................................522-2021

Vera, Elsa North Coast.............................................................8407

Verdejo, Maria  Business Services...................................2645

Vigil, Marisol  Information Technology......................2930

Vorreiter, Tony Business Services...................................2625

Vuong, Erica Child Care Planning Council...............2658

Wells, Dan  Business Services.............................................2625

Westrich, Kate Teaching & Learning...........................8404

Wilcox, Tyler  Business Services........................................2714

Wittmershaus, Eric  Administration .............................2620

Worms, Wendy Behavioral Health...........(925) 276-2045

Wright, Natalie First 5..................................................... 522-2022

Wyckoff, Lindsey North Coast............................................ 2657

Zanutto, Brulene  Teaching & Learning.........................3163

Alternative Education................................................... 524-2889 

Business Services.............................................................. 578-0487

Equitable Education Services...................................578-0220

Front Desk..............................................................................524-2602

Human Resources............................................................524-2950

Legal Services ......................................................................578-0517

Non-Public Schools (NPS)...........................................524-2709

North Coast School of Eduction (NSCOE).........524-2815

Special Education .............................................................578-3156

Worrkers’ Compensation (SCOE)............................522-3070

Alpha Listing

Fax Numbers
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